
First Name: Last Name: Email Address: State: Role
Deborah Adams deborah.adams@ct.gov Connecticut Coach
James Squires jsquires@nieer.org Georgia Coach
Penny Milburn pennym1202@gmail.com Iowa Coach
Jan Hume jan.hume@ece.alabama.gov Alabama Cohort 1
Karin Garver kgarver@nieer.org New Jersey Cohort 1
Connie Casha connie.casha@mtsu.edu Tennessee Cohort 1
Tracye Strichik tracye.strichik@ece.alabama.govAlabama Cohort 2
Tracy Jost tracyjost@comcast.net Maryland Cohort 2
Lisa Wasacz wasaczl@michigan.gov Michigan Cohort 2
Anna Severens aseverens@doe.nv.gov Nevada Cohort 2
Lauren Zbyszinski lauren.zbyszinski@tea.texas.govTexas Cohort 2
Sandra Little sandra.l@teachingstrategies.comAlabama Cohort 3
Jenny Metcalf jmetcalf@isbe.net Illinois Cohort 3
Erin Kissling erink@earlylearningindiana.orgIndiana Cohort 3
Betsy Lin betsy.lin@iowa.gov Iowa Cohort 4
Nasha Patel nasha.patel@la.gov Louisiana Cohort 4
Nicole Madore nicole.madore@maine.gov Maine Cohort 4
Cyndi La Marca Lessnercynthia.lessner@maryland.govMaryland Cohort 4
Robin Wilkins robin.wilkins@doe.nj.gov New Jersey Cohort 4
Demetria Joyce demetria.joyce@decal.ga.gov Georgia Cohort 5
Kimberly Villotti kimberly.villotti@iowa.gov Iowa Cohort 5
Taylor Dunn taylor.dunn@la.gov Louisiana Cohort 5
Heather Lucas lucash@michigan.gov Michigan Cohort 5
Erika Kelley erika.kelley@doe.nj.gov New Jersey Cohort 5
Tara Dwyer c-tdwyer@pa.gov Pennsylvania Cohort 5
Misty Moody misty.moody@tn.gov Tennessee Cohort 5
Erin Carroll erin.carroll@doe.virginia.gov Virginia Cohort 5
Kafilat Oladiran koladiran@edc.org Maryland Documentor
Jana Martella jmartella@edc.org District of Columbia Implementer
Lori Connors-Tadrosltadros@nieer.org Virginia Implementer
Jim Lesko jlesko@atlasresearch.us Delaware Previous
Rolf Grafwallner rolf.grafwallner@ccsso.org District of Columbia Previous
Ellen Frede efrede@nieer.org New Jersey Previous
Diane Schilder dschilder@edc.org Massachusetts Previous
Melissa Dahlin mdahlin@edc.org California Previous


